The LED Solar Street Light is part
of the new wave in lighting tech-
nology. This eco-friendly light �x-
ture is used in commercial plazas,
university campuses, city centers,
residential communities, road-
ways, and public gardens to provi-
de quality lighting without was-
ting unnecessary electricity. The
monocrystalline solar panel is
in-laid directly in the top of the �x-
ture and works with a 17AH
Lithium Battery to provide hours
of working time. Optional built-in
camera available.
Product
DescriptionLED Solar Street Light
LOT-SOL-20-1
1 - 800 - 538 - 4446
Product Number
LED Solar Street Light
LOT-SOL-20-1
Product Number
Wattage
Lumen Output
Power
Solar Charging Time
CCT
IP Rating
Material
LOT-SOL-20-1
20W/ 30W/ 40W
2400/3600/4800
18V 50W monocrystalline solar panels
6-7 Hours in bright sunlight
3000k/4000k/5000k
IP65
Aluminum alloy + PC lens
Certi�cations CE, RoHS.